

HB0013H3001

1 Page 5-line 12 Delete "one hundred".
2
3 Page 5-line 13 Delete "eight (108)" and insert "seventy-two
4 (72)".
5
6 Page 18-line 18 Delete "one hundred eight (108)" and insert
7 "seventy-two (72)".
8
9 Page 19-line 3 Delete "one hundred eight (108)" and insert
10 "seventy-two (72)".
11
12 Page 23-line 17 Delete "one hundred eight (108)" and insert
13 "seventy-two (72)". ZWONITZER